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Special Education Advisory Committee 

 
Schedule of Meetings 

2018-2019 
 
 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 

 
Unless otherwise notified, meetings are at 11:45 a.m. in the Board Room 

of the Catholic Education Centre, 383 Birch Street North, Timmins 
and via video conference. 

 
 
 

 


